Liberty

Samily Restanranl

160 North Winton Road, Rochester, New York 288-5503



Big Jim Burger
1/2 Ib. Ground Round with
Cheese & Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato &
Mayonnaise
Served on a Hard Roll
with French Fries

8.50

Little Jim Burger
Ground Round wit
Cheese & Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato &
Mayonnaise
Served on a Hard Roll
with French Fries

" =

CLUB SANDWICHES
Served with French Fries

Turkey with Bacon,
Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise

Ham with Swiss Cheese,
Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise

Chicken Salad with Bacon,
Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise

Tuna with Cheese,
Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise

Cheeseburger with Bacon,
Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato Club

Chicken Breast Club with Bacon,
Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise

SANDWICH FAVORITES

Roast Turkey 4.75 =1
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mesdad 475 S ddh . SALADS £
icken Sala : 'v, - | Crisp Lettuce with Tomato, Cucumber, )
Roast Beef 4.75 Q o4 Green Pepper, Swiss Cheese & Strips of

Egg Salad w/ Olives 435 e

Corned Beef on Rye

Bacon, Lettuce, and Tomato
Liverwurst

Baked Ham with Cheese
Meatloaf

Col

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50
7.25

7.75

T 595

4.35
3.95
4.75
4.50

Unless noted, all of the above are served on white

bread with lettuce & mayonnaise.

HOT SANDWICHES
Hot Roast Beef with Potato
Hot Turkey with Potato

Beef Bar-B-Q with Potato

Hot Meatloaf with Potato

6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75

Hot Meatball on French Bread w/ Potato 6.75

Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise.
Served with French Fries &

Blue Cheeseburger

Served with Blue Cheese and Bacon

Served on Grilled Rye with
Swiss Cheese and Grilled Onions.
Served with French Fries

*

Cheeseburger
Special

le Slaw or Macaroni Salad

6.95

Bomber Sandwich

Grilled Roast Beef with Mozzarella
Cheese on French Bread
Served with French Fries

6.75

*

Reuben Sandwich

Grilled Corned Beef, Sauerkraut &
Swiss Cheese, Grilled on Rye with
Russian Dressing. French Fries

1.75

on a Hard Roll
with French Fries

6.95

*

Swiss Burger

6.75

T e e ::“..
FROM THE GRILL .
Hamburger 3.35
Cheeseburger 3.85
Texas Hot ( 3.35
Western 4.35
[talian Sausage on Hard Roll
With Peppers & Onions 3.95
Grilled Cheese 3.75
Grilled Cheese with Bacon or Ham 4.85
Grilled Cheese & Tuna 5.60
Fish Sandwich with Lemon & Tartar Sauce 5.75
Chicken Fillet with Lettuce, Tomato
and Mayonnaise on a Hard Roll 5.35
Chicken Breast Sandwich (grilled)
w/ Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo on Hard Roll 5.75

Available upon request on any of the above: e AT

cheese, hard roll, peppers & onions or tomato _—
- add 50¢ each. e

Country Salad

Fresh Broiled Chicken Breast
with Choice of Dressing

7.95
Julienne Salad

Crisp Lettuce with Sliced Turkey, Ham,

Egg, Tomato, American & Swiss Cheese Small 6.95

with Choice Of Dressing Large 7.75
Greek Salad

Crisp Lettuce, Tomato, Small 6.25
Cucumbers, Olives, With Chicken 8.25
Onions, Feta Cheese Large 7.25
& Greek Dressing With Chicken 9.25
Tossed Salad

Crisp Lettuce with Tomato,

Cucumber & Choice of Dressing 3.50

Krispy Chicken Salad

Mixed greens with fried chicken strips

tomatoes, bacon, cucumbers, onions &

cheddar cheese 7.95

Mexican Salad

Mixed greens, tomatoes, cucumbers,

peppers, onions, olives, cheddar cheese &

fresh grilled chicken strips served

w/ Mexican salsa and sour cream 7.95

Steak Salad

Mixed Greens, tomatoes, cucumbers,

peppers, onions, mozzarella cheese

w/ grilled sirloin tips 7.95
Diet Plate

Cottage Cheese, Peaches & Pineapple 5.35




Chicken Strips or Gyro

Grilled Chicken with Lettuce, Tomato,
Onion & Grecian Dip (Sour Cream,
Cucumber, Onion & Garlic) on a Pita,
Served with French Fries

1.75

*

Steak Sandwich

Sirloin Steak on French Bread
with Peppers & Onions,
Served With French Fries

SEAFOOD

Served with Potato, Vegetable or Salad
Fish Fry

Mini-Fish Fry

Broiled Fish

Mini-Broiled Fish

Jumbo Shrimp, Deep Fried
Scallops, Deep Fried

Clam Strips

Shrimp In A Basket, Deep Fried

Captain’s Platter, Deep Fried Shrimp,
Scallops & Tender Fish

ITALIAN FAVORITES

Served with Spaghetti and Salad
Spaghetti, Generous Portion
Spaghetti & Meatballs with Tomato Sauce

Breaded Veal Parmesan
Deep Fried & Topped with
Mozzarella Cheese & Tomato Sauce

Chicken Parmesan

Deep-Fried & Topped with

Mozzarella Cheese & Tomato Sauce
Italian Chicken Parmesan

Broiled Fresh Chicken Breast, Topped w/
Mozzarella Cheese & Tomato Sauce

APPETIZERS

Chicken Fingers (4) with Bar-B-Q Sauce

Chicken Fingers Plate (4) with French Fries
Mozzarella Sticks (4) with Tomato Sauce

Small Order Chicken Wings (6)
Large Order Chicken Wings (12)

sours

Hot Soup of the Day
Clam Chowder (Fridays)
Chili (in season)

Online Menu:
www.LibertyFamilyRestaur

Plate

Fresh Grilled Chicken Breast with
Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise
on a Hard Roll with French Fries

7.25

*

Chicken Fillet Plate

Fried Chicken Breast with
Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise
Served on Hard Roll w/ French Fries

6.95

10.75
8.75
11.25
8.95
10.50
10.50
8.25
8.95

11.95

6.75
8.50

8.75

8.75

8.75

5.50
6.95
4.95
4.99
8.99

3.35
3.95
3.95

ant.com

Chicken Breast

Plate

Four Chicken Fingers

and French Fries

6.95

*

Turkey Meklt

6.95

DINNERS
Served with Potato ,Vegetable or Salad

Southern Fried Chicken — Four Pieces,
Lightly Battered with Cranberry Sauce

Meatloaf — Homemade With Beef Gravy

Roast Turkey Dinner Served Over Stuffing
with Turkey Gravy & Cranberry Sauce

Ham Steak with Pineapple Ring

Baby Beef Liver
Topped with Fried Onions or Bacon

J\-“»J‘.

FROM OUR BROILE
Served with Potato, Vegetable or Salad
New York Strip Steak (8 oz.)
Top Sirloin Steak (6 oz.)
Chicken Breast Dinner

Chopped Sirloin Steak
Topped with Fried Onions

Pork Chops
Two Thick Center Cut Pork Chops

SIDE ORDERS ..

French Fries L
Home Fries (
Hash Browns ‘\
Baked Potato ‘
Mashed Potatoes with Gravy
Onion Rings

Rice

Spaghetti with Sauce

Hot Vegetable

Macaroni Salad or Coleslaw
Cottage Cheese

Applesauce, Peaches or Pineapple

Chicken Finger

served with BBQ Sauce

Grilled Turkey with Bacon,
Tomato and Swiss Cheese
on Rye Bread with French Fries

F ,jv

8.99
825

8.75
7.95

8.25

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.25
2.95
4.25
1.95
2.25
2.50
1.95
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Big Breakfast

Liberty Special

Two Pancakes or Two French
Two Eggs A?y Style . 225 Three Pancakes or Three French Toast with Toast with Two Egos & Two Bacon
Two Eggs with Sausage Links, Three Eggs & Three Bacon Strips or Three Stri T SSS Link
Sausage Patties, Bacon or Ham 4.50 Sausage Links or Two Sausage Patties or Ham TIPS Or WO >ausage LInks
Two Eggs with or Ham or Sausage Patties
New York Strip Steak 9.95 5.25
Two Eggs with Sirloin Steak 8.25
Two Eggs with Corned Beef Hash 505 BREAKFAST SANDWICHES PANCAKES & FRENCH TOAST
Egg Beaters® or Egg Whites 3.25 Fried Egg on Toast 2.25 Served With Syrup & Butter
Egg Beaters® with Sausage Links, Fried Egg on Toast with Cheese 2.75 Fluffy Pancakes full stack 3.75
Sausage Patties, Bacon or Ham 5.50  Fried Egg on Toast with short stack 3.25
Turkey Sausage Available upon request Sausage Patty, Bacon or Ham 3.35 Pancakes with Bacon, Sausage Links,
Fried Egg on toast w/ Meat and Cheese 3.85 Sausage Patties or Ham full stack 6.00
short stack 5.50
EXTRAS French Toast full stack 3.75
Extra Egg add 1.10 E T 0B s shor]t_ StESCk 3.25
- rench Toast with Bacon, Sausage Links,
Hcfme Fries or Hash Browns add 1.75 Sausage Patties or Ham full stack 6.00
v With Cheese add .50 short stack 5.50
g — Croissant add 1.00 French Bread French Toast full stack 4.25
e Cream Cheese or Peanut Butter add .75 short stack 3.95
OMELETTES Meat Hot Sauce add .95 Frer;lcll; BreaclS French TLoaft il stack 6.50
Plain 2.99 ; with Bacon, Sausage Links, stack 6.
Bagel, English Muffin, Hard Roll, -
Cheese 3.95 Cinnamon Toast or Raisin Toast add .30 iausagf,ehPattlljes or Hat:nS bshort stack 6.20
(Instead of toast) ny of the above with Strawberry,
Fam & Cheese 495 Blueberry or Ice Cream Topping add 1.75
Western w/Diced Ham, Onion&Cheese  5.25
Corned Beef Hash 5.75
Mushroom &. Cheese 5.50 o WA“ LES available Thur-Sun until 11:00 a.m.
Spanish Omelette 4.25 Served with Syrup & Butter
Spinach & Feta Cheese 5.95 ge:gfan aail;es h B 4.95
. g elgian Waffles with Bacon,
Egg thz‘gs or Egg Beaters® add 1.00 77”11]1 ) (}{[1 p /2 LIl f Sausage Links, Sausage Patties or Ham  7.20
Home Fries or Hash Browns on any above add 1.25 L 7//2 / / ¢ AY 11174 17/)2 Belgian Waffles served  la mode 6.45
— Y € L BREAKFAST SIDES
Omelette Omelette + Bagel 1.50
with Sausage, Mushrooms, Mushrooms, Peppers, 23 - ; with Cream Cheese or Peanut Butter 225
Onion & Spinach s ;
o ome ies e rougs{_Senedwin sty /. CHILDREN'S BREAKFAST vnier 2 e ronst s
6.2 >4 One Egg with Toast Cinnamon Toast 1 :50
. & Small Juice or Milk 3.00
ol: "ttlata Meat-lovers One Egg with Two Bacon Strips or Sausages Raisin Toast 150
. melette ) Omelette Toast & Small Juice or Milk 400  Grilled Hard Roll 1.50
with Sausage, Peppers, Onions, with Ham, Bacon, Sausage .
Mushrooms, l-!ome Fries & Cheese & Moz;arella Cheese One ]-'_gg with One Pancake, One Bacon Strip Engllsh Muffin 1.50
Served Wg‘;sast &lelly w/Home F“g‘g Hash Browns” or One Sausage & Small Juice or Milk 400  Texas Toast 1.50
: 95 One Egg Cheese Omelette with Toast Grilled Croissant 2.25
& Small Juice or Milk o 4.00 Corned Beef Hash 305
Bomber Mediterranean T R - - .
Omelette Omelette Ham, Bacon, Sausage Links or Patties ~ 2.95
with Roast Beef, Peppers, with Spinach, Feta, Home Fries or Hash Browns 2.50

Olives & Tomatoes
w/ Home Fries or Hash Browns

6.95

Onions and Mozzarella Cheese
'w/ Home Fries or Hash Browns

6.95

Hot Oatmeal w/ Brown Sugar & Raisins 2.75
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CHILDREN’S MEALS v.... .2 | DESSERTS

Hamburger
with French Fries & Small Beverage 4.75

Cheeseburger
with French Fries & Small Beverage 5.25

Coffee or Tea 1.50
Hot Chocolate 1.75

Hot Dog with French Fries .
& Small Beverage 4.75 |

Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Iced T 2.25
Extra 'le':i k Milkshake ~ 3.75 with French Fries & Small Beverage 4.75
. . ' Peanut Butter & Jelly
Milk or Chocolate Milke Sm. 1.75 with French Fries & Small Beverage 4.50 Pies & Cakes (Ask for selection) 3.50
Lrg. 2.50
. 'S Chicken Fingers (2) Ice Cream 2.75
]Cl‘nce: %atngAe ’ 'liomatg, be Em. ;gg with French Fries & Small Beverage 4.95 Rice Pudding (homemade) 3.25
=pe - 't Appie or Lranberry HIs. £ Spaghetti & One Meatball with Baklava (homemade) 4.25
Sl RS EE ;5'7,?) Tomato Sauce & Small Beverage 5.25 Sundaes — Hot Fudge, Chocolate, 450

Vanilla, or Strawberry



