Liberty Family Restaurant





Cheeseburger **Special**

Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise. Served with French Fries & Cole Slaw or Macaroni Salad 6.95



Big Jim Burger

1/2 lb. Ground Round with Cheese & Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise Served on a Hard Roll with French Fries

8.50

Blue Cheeseburger

Served with Blue Cheese and Bacon on a Hard Roll with French Fries

6.95

Bomber Sandwich

Grilled Roast Beef with Mozzarella Cheese on French Bread Served with French Fries

6.75

Little Jim Burger Ground Round with

Cheese & Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise Served on a Hard Roll with French Fries

7.50

Swiss Burger

Served on Grilled Rye with Swiss Cheese and Grilled Onions. Served with French Fries

6.75



Grilled Corned Beef, Sauerkraut & Swiss Cheese, Grilled on Rye with Russian Dressing. French Fries 7.75



CLUB SANDWICHES

Served with French Fries

Turkey with Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise	7.50
Ham with Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise	7.50
Chicken Salad with Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise	7.50
Tuna with Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise	7.50
Cheeseburger with Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise	7.50
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato Club	7.25
Chicken Breast Club with Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise	7.75

SANDWICH FAVORITES

Roast Turkey	4.75		Part .
Tuna Salad	4.75	The same	Mar.
Chicken Salad	4.75	100	900
Roast Beef	4.75		1
Egg Salad w/ Olives	4.35		
Corned Beef on Rye			5.95
Bacon, Lettuce, and To	omato		4.35
Liverwurst			3.95
Baked Ham with Chee	ese		4.75
Meatloaf			4.50
	-	-	

Unless noted, all of the above are served on white bread with lettuce & mayonnaise.



HOT SANDWICHES

Hot Roast Beef with Potato	6.75
Hot Turkey with Potato	6.75
Beef Bar-B-Q with Potato	6.75
Hot Meatloaf with Potato	6.75
Hot Meatball on French Bread w/ Potato	6.75



FROM THE GRILL

Hamburger	3.35
Cheeseburger	3.85
Texas Hot	3.35
Western	4.35
Italian Sausage on Hard Roll	
With Peppers & Onions	3.95
Grilled Cheese	3.75
Grilled Cheese with Bacon or Ham	4.85
Grilled Cheese & Tuna	5.60
Fish Sandwich with Lemon & Tartar Sauce	5.75
Chicken Fillet with Lettuce, Tomato and Mayonnaise on a Hard Roll	5.35
Chicken Breast Sandwich (grilled) w/ Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo on Hard Roll	5.75

Available upon request on any of the above: cheese, hard roll, peppers & onions or tomato - add 50¢ each.

SALADS

Country Salad

Crisp Lettuce with Tomato, Cucumber, Green Pepper, Swiss Cheese & Strips of Fresh Broiled Chicken Breast with Choice of Dressing

7.95

Julienne Salad

Crisp Lettuce with Sliced Turkey, Ham, Egg, Tomato, American & Swiss Cheese with Choice Of Dressing Small 6.95 **Large 7.75**

Crisp Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumbers, Olives, Small 6.25 With Chicken 8.25 Onions, Feta Cheese **Large 7.25** With Chicken 9.25 & Greek Dressing

Tossed Salad

Crisp Lettuce with Tomato, Cucumber & Choice of Dressing 3.50 Krispy Chicken Salad Mixed greens with fried chicken strips

tomatoes, bacon, cucumbers, onions & 7.95 cheddar cheese

7.95

5.35

Mexican Salad

Mixed greens, tomatoes, cucumbers, peppers, onions, olives, cheddar cheese & fresh grilled chicken strips served w/ Mexican salsa and sour cream

Steak Salad

Mixed Greens, tomatoes, cucumbers, peppers, onions, mozzarella cheese w/ grilled sirloin tips 7.95

Cottage Cheese, Peaches & Pineapple







Chicken Strips or Gyro

Grilled Chicken with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Grecian Dip (Sour Cream, Cucumber, Onion & Garlic) on a Pita Served with French Fries

7.75

Chicken Breast Plate

Fresh Grilled Chicken Breast with Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise on a Hard Roll with French Fries

7.25

Chicken Finger Plate

Four Chicken Fingers served with BBQ Sauce and French Fries

6.95

Steak Sandwich

Sirloin Steak on French Bread with Peppers & Onions, Served With French Fries

7.75

Chicken Fillet Plate

Fried Chicken Breast with Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise Served on Hard Roll w/ French Fries

6.95

Turkey Melt

Grilled Turkey with Bacon, Tomato and Swiss Cheese on Rye Bread with French Fries

6.95



SEAFOOD Served with Potato, Vegetable or Salad

Fish Fry	10.75
Mini-Fish Fry	8.75
Broiled Fish	11.25
Mini-Broiled Fish	8.95
Jumbo Shrimp, Deep Fried	10.50
Scallops, Deep Fried	10.50
Clam Strips	8.25
Shrimp In A Basket, Deep Fried	8.95
Captain's Platter, Deep Fried Shrimp, Scallops & Tender Fish	11.95

ITALIAN FAVORITESServed with Spaghetti and Salad

Spaghetti, Generous Portion	6.75
Spaghetti & Meatballs with Tomato Sauce	8.50
Breaded Veal Parmesan Deep Fried & Topped with Mozzarella Cheese & Tomato Sauce	8.75
Chicken Parmesan Deep-Fried & Topped with Mozzarella Cheese & Tomato Sauce	8.75
Italian Chicken Parmesan Broiled Fresh Chicken Breast, Topped w/ Mozzarella Cheese & Tomato Sauce	8.75

DINNERS

Served with Potato ,Vegetable or Salad

Southern Fried Chicken – Four Pieces,	
Lightly Battered with Cranberry Sauce	8.99
Meatloaf – Homemade With Beef Gravy	8.25
Roast Turkey Dinner Served Over Stuffing with Turkey Gravy & Cranberry Sauce	8.75
with furkey Gravy & Cranberry Sauce	0.75
Ham Steak with Pineapple Ring	7.95
Baby Beef Liver Topped with Fried Onions or Bacon	8.25



FROM OUR BROILER

Served with Potato, Vegetable or Salad

New York Strip Steak (8 oz.)	11.95
Top Sirloin Steak (6 oz.)	9.45
Chicken Breast Dinner	7.95
Chopped Sirloin Steak Topped with Fried Onions	7.95
Pork Chops Two Thick Center Cut Pork Chops	9.45

APPETIZERS

Chicken Fingers (4) with Bar-B-Q Sauce	5.50
Chicken Fingers Plate (4) with French Fries	6.95
Mozzarella Sticks (4) with Tomato Sauce	4.95
Small Order Chicken Wings (6)	4.99
Large Order Chicken Wings (12)	8.99

SOUPS

Hot Soup of the Day	3.35
Clam Chowder (Fridays)	3.95
Chili (in season)	3.95

Online Menu:

www.LibertyFamilyRestaurant.com

SIDE ORDERS French Fries 2 50 Home Fries 2.50 2.50 Hash Browns **Baked Potato** 2.50 Mashed Potatoes with Gravy 2.50 3.25 Onion Rings 2.95 Rice Spaghetti with Sauce 4.25 1.95 Hot Vegetable Macaroni Salad or Coleslaw 2.25 **Cottage Cheese** 2.50

1.95

Applesauce, Peaches or Pineapple



EGGS

Two Eggs with Sausage Links, Sausage Patties, Bacon or Ham 4.	.25
	.50
Two Eggs with New York Strip Steak 9.	.95
Two Eggs with Sirloin Steak 8.	.25
Two Eggs with Corned Beef Hash 5.	.95
Egg Beaters® or Egg Whites 3.	.25
Egg Beaters® with Sausage Links, Sausage Patties, Bacon or Ham 5.	.50

Turkey Sausage Available upon request



OMELETTES

Plain	2.99
Cheese	3.95
Ham & Cheese	4.95
Western w/Diced Ham, Onion & Cheese	e 5.25
Corned Beef Hash	5.75
Mushroom & Cheese	5.50
Spanish Omelette	4.25
Spinach & Feta Cheese	5.95
Egg Whites or Egg Beaters®	add 1.00
Home Fries or Hash Browns on any above	add 1.25

Italian **Omelette**

with Sausage, Mushrooms, Tomatoes & Mozzarella. v/ Home Fries or Hash Brown 6.95

Frittata

Omelette with Sausage, Peppers, Onions, lushrooms, Home Fries & Chee Served with Toast & Jelly

6.95

Bomber

Omelette
with Roast Beef, Peppe
Onions and Mozzarella Ch
// Home Fries or Hash Bro 6.95

Mushrooms, Peppers, Onion & Spinach Served with Toast & Jelly 5.45

Veggie Omelette

Meat-lovers Omelette

vith Ham, Bacon, Sausage & Mozzarella Cheese ' Home Fries or Hash Browr 6.95

lediterranean

Omelette with Spinach, Feta, Olives & Tomatoes ome Fries or Hash Bro 6.95

BREAKFAS at Liberty

Try our... Big Breakfast

Three Pancakes or Three French Toast with Three Eggs & Three Bacon Strips or Three Sausage Links or Two Sausage Patties or Ham

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

Fried Egg on Toast	2.25
Fried Egg on Toast with Cheese	2.75
Fried Egg on Toast with Sausage Patty, Bacon or Ham	3.35
Fried Egg on toast w/ Meat and Cheese	3.85

EXTRAS

Extra Egg	add 1.10
Home Fries or Hash Browns	add 1.75
With Cheese	add .50
Croissant	add 1.00
Cream Cheese or Peanut Butter	add .75
Meat Hot Sauce	add .95
Bagel, English Muffin, Hard Roll, Cinnamon Toast or Raisin Toast (Instead of toast)	add .30

Libert Family Restauran



CHILDREN'S BREAKFAST Under 12

One Egg with Toast & Small Juice or Milk	3.00
One Egg with Two Bacon Strips or Sausages Toast & Small Juice or Milk	4.00
One Egg with One Pancake, One Bacon Strip or One Sausage & Small Juice or Milk	4.00
One Egg Cheese Omelette with Toast & Small Juice or Milk	4.00



Liberty Special

Two Pancakes or Two French Toast with Two Eggs & Two Bacon Strips or Two Sausage Links or Ham or Sausage Patties
5.25

PANCAKES & FRENCH TOAST

Served With Syrup & Butter		
Fluffy Pancakes	full stack 3.75 short stack 3.25	
Pancakes with Bacon, Sausage Sausage Patties or Ham	e Links, full stack 6.00 short stack 5.50	
French Toast	full stack 3.75 short stack 3.25	
French Toast with Bacon, Sausage Links, Sausage Patties or Ham full stack 6.00 short stack 5.50		
French Bread French Toast	full stack 4.25 short stack 3.95	
French Bread French Toast with Bacon, Sausage Links, Sausage Patties or Ham	full stack 6.50 short stack 6.20	

WAFFLES available Thur-Sun until 11:00 a.m.

Any of the above with Strawberry,

Blueberry or Ice Cream Topping

Served with Syrup & Butter

correct trial by tap of Patro.	
Belgian Waffles	4.95
Belgian Waffles with Bacon, Sausage Links, Sausage Patties or Ham	7.20
Belgian Waffles served à la mode	6.45

add 1.75

BREAKFAST SIDES

Bagel with Cream Cheese or Peanut Butter	1.50 225
Toast (white, whole wheat, or rye)	1.25
Italian Toast	1.50
Cinnamon Toast	1.50
Raisin Toast	1.50
Grilled Hard Roll	1.50
English Muffin	1.50
Texas Toast	1.50
Grilled Croissant	2.25
Corned Beef Hash	3.95
Ham, Bacon, Sausage Links or Patties	2.95
Home Fries or Hash Browns	2.50
Hot Oatmeal w/ Brown Sugar & Raisins	2.75

BEVERAGES



Milk or Chocolate Milke Sm. 1.75 Lrg. 2.50

Sm. 1.95 Juice: Orange, Tomato, Grapefruit, Apple or Cranberry Lrg. 2.50

Soft Drinks Sm. 1.75 Lrg. 2.50

CHILDREN'S MEALS Under 12





(Ask for selection)	3.50
	2.75
(homemade)	3.25
emade)	4.25
•	4.50
	(Ask for selection) (homemade) emade) t Fudge, Chocolate, wberry